



Sponsored by: Jon Mark Horton, President

Drew Roberson, Vice President

Erika Tuck, Chief of Staff

Rashad Kirksey, Cultural Diversity

Stacey Mott, Parliamentarian

Mary Conroy, Public Relations

Madison Cox, Secretary

Presented by: Jon Mark Horton, SGA President

Date: April 10th, 2018

## Resolution requesting Sodexo Dining Services to establish an interactive food app

Short Title: A resolution requesting Sodexo Dining Services to establish an interactive food app to increase awareness and access to campus dining.

Whereas, the app will enhance operations during peak times and provide instant visibility to

available menu items, and

Whereas, the app will expand the reach for on-campus retail through technology, while improving

engagement with commuters and faculty, and

Whereas, the app should work in connection to the existing A-State Student app, and

Whereas, the app will allow Sodexo Dining Services to receive instant feedback and ratings on

menu items, service, quality and more.

## BE IT THEREFORE RESOLVED BY THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION OF ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY THAT:

The Student Government Association requests Sodexo Dining Services to establish an interactive food app to enhance the service offered to the student body.

Pass	Fail
Drew Roberson, Vice President	Jon Mark Horton, President